TEL-TRU MANUFACTURING COMPANY
DIGI-TEL SANITARY
THERMOMETERS
➤ MODEL CODES (all models include integrated stem and sanitary fitting):
Back SD1B 3" diameter head
Connected SD5B 5" diameter head
Bottom SD1C 3" diameter head

SD5A 2.660" (67.56mm) 5.040" (128.02mm) —
Model "A" "B" "C"
➤ STANDARD MODELS and SPECIFICATIONS:➤ HOW TO ORDER
3" Case, Adjustable Angle, 50/550°F Range, Glass
Window, .250" 316SS stem, 4.5" stem length,
1½" Tri-Clamp sanitary fitting
➤ SD_C MODELS
➤ SD_A MODELS
1.625" (41.28mm)
2.500" (63.50mm)
4.500" (114.30mm)
7.500" (190.50mm)
10.500" (266.70mm)
13.500" (342.90mm)
16.500" (419.10mm)
22.500" (571.50mm)
Stem Length ("U" Length)
* 3/4" .984" (25.00mm)
** 11/2" 1.984" (50.40mm)
2" 2.516" (63.90mm)
21/2 3.047" (77.40mm)
3" 3.579" (90.90mm)
4" 4.682" (118.90mm)
Tri-Clamp Fitting "E"
DIGI-TEL SANITARY THERMOMETERS
* Used on both 1/2 and 3/4" lines.
** Used on both 1 and 11/2" lines.
Code Description
A Model
SD1 3" Case
SD5 5" Case
B Mounting Style
A Adjustable Angle
B Back Connected
C Bottom Connected
C Range
Fahrenheit Celsius
Code Temp. Code Temp.
SD1 - 3" Cases, Analog/Digital
01 -80/120°F 50 -60/40°C
02 -40/160°F 51 -40/80°C
03 25/125°F 52 0/120°C
04 0/250°F 53 0/160°C
05 0/400°F 54 0/250°C
06 50/550°F 55 0/300°C
07 150/750°F
SD5 - 5" Cases, Digital only
09 -75/750°F 58 -60/400°C
D Display Options
100 None
101 Polycarbonate Window
E Probe
P22 .250" 316SS stem
F Stem Length ("U")
IC 1.625"
02 2.5"
CH 4.5"
AT 7.5"
DC 10.5"
EC 13.5"
FJ 16.5"
JQ 22.5"
Other stem lengths available upon request.
G Sanitary Fitting Size
05 3/4" Tri-Clamp (316SS) *
10 1½" Tri-Clamp (316SS) **
20 2" Tri-Clamp (316SS)
25 2½" Tri-Clamp (316SS)
30 3" Tri-Clamp (316SS)
40 4" Tri-Clamp (316SS)
*  Used on both ½ and ¾" lines.
**  Used on both 1 and 1½" lines.
A B C D E F G